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200401140000
26490

01/14/2004
01:00:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor LIEN FAULK
JANITORIAL
SERVICES

200401280000
46080

01/28/2004
10:41:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor RELEASES MEDTYPE INC 200311190007
61950

200402260000
99150

02/26/2004
12:34:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

WILLS,
TERESA W

200310210007
04530

200404070001
79380

04/07/2004
09:54:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

DOUBLE N
PLUMBING
SERVICES INC

200404010001
68030

04/01/2004
12:58:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor LIEN WILLS,
TERESA W
DBA

200405210002
69170

05/21/2004
09:38:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

WILLS,
TERESA W
DBA

200404290002
22470

200406110003
15800

06/11/2004
08:18:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor LIEN LITTLETON,
JERRY DBA

200406220003
37220

06/22/2004
10:46:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor RELEASES ALLOY CAST
PRODUCTS
INC

200308070005
15610

200406290003
56990

06/29/2004
11:35:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALLRED
ENTERPRISES
INC

200407190003
97730

07/19/2004
09:41:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

LITTLETON,
JERRY DBA

200409140005
11050

09/14/2004
12:49:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor RELEASES LITTLETON,
JERRY DBA

200406110003
15800

200409150005
12800

09/15/2004
10:52:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

SAFETY
TECHNOLOGY
LLC



200409270005
32700

09/27/2004
01:06:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

LITTLE
BLESSINGS
CHILD
DEVELOPMEN
T CENTER INC

200409290005
37110

09/29/2004
10:19:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

HARRELSON
MASONRY &
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

200409090005
01760

200410060005
52240

10/06/2004
10:02:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

LITTLE
BLESSINGS
CHILD
DEVELOPMEN
T CENTER INC

200410060005
52250

10/06/2004
10:02:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

LITTLE
BLESSINGS
CHILD
DEVELOPMEN
T CENTER INC

200409270005
32700

200411010005
99760

11/01/2004
10:48:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor RELEASES GONZALEZ,
JUANITA DBA

200410080005
57180

200411120006
20970

11/12/2004
10:16:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

LITTLETON,
JERRY DBA

200407190003
97730

200412080006
70300

12/08/2004
09:57:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

GRADCO INC

200412080006
70310

12/08/2004
09:57:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

COMPLETE
LANDSCAPIN
G SERVICE
INC

200412280007
01920

12/28/2004
09:51:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

GULLOTTE,
EDWARD

199210140002
34371

200401140000
26480

01/14/2004
01:00:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor LIEN BIRMINGHAM
CLOSING
ASSOCIATES

200401280000
46070

01/28/2004
10:40:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor RELEASES TURFS UP
LLC

200310070006
73480

200403180001
39070

03/18/2004
01:58:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

SOUTHEASTE
RN EARLY
EDUCATION
INC FDBA

200404200002
03880

04/20/2004
10:44:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

WHITFIELD,
CHRIS L FDBA



200404280002
19520

04/28/2004
10:11:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

JEREMY
WILLINGHAM
LLC

200404290002
22470

04/29/2004
09:57:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

WILLS,
TERESA W
DBA

200406020002
93560

06/02/2004
12:49:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

DOUBLE N
PLUMBING
SERVICES INC

200406110003
15790

06/11/2004
08:18:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

COLLIER,
BOBBY

200407190003
97720

07/19/2004
09:41:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

READUS,
WALTER DBA


