Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS; Date Recorded= 2004;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200401140000 26490	01/14/2004 01:00:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	LIEN	FAULK JANITORIAL SERVICES						Decemption
200401280000 46080	01/28/2004 10:41:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	RELEASES	MEDTYPE INC					200311190007 61950	
200402260000 99150	02/26/2004 12:34:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	WILLS, TERESA W					200310210007 04530	
200404070001 79380	04/07/2004 09:54:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	DOUBLE N PLUMBING SERVICES INC						
200404010001 58030	04/01/2004 12:58:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	LIEN	WILLS, TERESA W DBA						
200405210002 59170	05/21/2004 09:38:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	WILLS, TERESA W DBA					200404290002 22470	
200406110003 15800	06/11/2004 08:18:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	LIEN	LITTLETON, JERRY DBA						
200406220003 37220	06/22/2004 10:46:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	RELEASES	ALLOY CAST PRODUCTS INC					200308070005 15610	
200406290003 56990	06/29/2004 11:35:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALLRED ENTERPRISES INC						
200407190003 97730	07/19/2004 09:41:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	LITTLETON, JERRY DBA						
200409140005 1050	09/14/2004 12:49:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	RELEASES	LITTLETON, JERRY DBA					200406110003 15800	
200409150005 12800	09/15/2004 10:52:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	SAFETY TECHNOLOGY LLC						

200409270005 32700	09/27/2004 01:06:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	LITTLE BLESSINGS CHILD DEVELOPMEN T CENTER INC				
200409290005 37110	09/29/2004 10:19:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	HARRELSON MASONRY & CONSTRUCTI ON INC			200409090005 01760	
200410060005 52240	10/06/2004 10:02:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	LITTLE BLESSINGS CHILD DEVELOPMEN T CENTER INC				
200410060005 52250	10/06/2004 10:02:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	LITTLE BLESSINGS CHILD DEVELOPMEN T CENTER INC			200409270005 32700	
200411010005 99760	11/01/2004 10:48:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	RELEASES	GONZALEZ, JUANITA DBA			200410080005 57180	
200411120006 20970	11/12/2004 10:16:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	LITTLETON, JERRY DBA			200407190003 97730	
200412080006 70300	12/08/2004 09:57:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	GRADCO INC				
200412080006 70310	12/08/2004 09:57:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	COMPLETE LANDSCAPIN G SERVICE INC				
200412280007 01920	12/28/2004 09:51:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	GULLOTTE, EDWARD			199210140002 34371	
200401140000 26480	01/14/2004 01:00:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	LIEN	BIRMINGHAM CLOSING ASSOCIATES				
200401280000 46070	01/28/2004 10:40:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	RELEASES	TURFS UP LLC			200310070006 73480	
200403180001 39070	03/18/2004 01:58:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	SOUTHEASTE RN EARLY EDUCATION INC FDBA				
200404200002 03880	04/20/2004 10:44:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	WHITFIELD, CHRIS L FDBA				

200404280002 19520	04/28/2004 10:11:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	JEREMY WILLINGHAM LLC			
200404290002 22470	04/29/2004 09:57:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	WILLS, TERESA W DBA			
200406020002 93560	06/02/2004 12:49:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	REVENUE TAX	DOUBLE N PLUMBING SERVICES INC			
	06/11/2004 08:18:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	COLLIER, BOBBY			
200407190003 97720	07/19/2004 09:41:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	READUS, WALTER DBA			